
Heritage Christian Middle School Volleyball 2023-24 
Home matches in bold.  B Team 4:00/A Team 5:00 

Updated 7/6/23 
 
 

Mon Nov 27:  First Formal Practice  
 
Mon Dec 4:  Dayspring 
 
Wed Dec 6:  Loveland Classical 
 
Fri Dec 8:  Ridgeview 
 
Mon Jan 8:  at Immanuel 
 
Wed Jan 10:  West Ridge  
 
Fri Jan 12:  BYE 
 
Wed Jan 17:  at St John’s 
 
Mon Jan 22:  at Union Colony 
 
Wed Jan 24:  KQA 
 
Mon Jan 29:  at Windsor Charter 
 
Wed Jan 31:  St Joseph’s 
 
Mon Feb 5:  at Ascent Academy 
 
Wed Feb 7:  St Mary’s  
 
Sat Feb 10:  Gold and Silver Tournaments 
 
 
 
 
 
 


